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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenner Akiyama3003
Airborne

9.325 9.775 9.5259.350 37.975
8 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Sybella Perez3035
Elite

9.475 9.550 9.4259.300 37.750
4 3 3 5 2 

2 

Lily Yang3027
CSC - Great Oaks

9.550 9.575 9.4758.950 37.550
2T 2 11T 3 3 

3 

Alisia Penttila3021
CSC - Cambrianna

9.400 9.425 9.5009.200 37.525
7 5 5 2 4 

4 

Mina Bonitz-Tanaka3054
San Mateo

9.450 9.450 9.4509.075 37.425
5 4 6T 4 5 

5 

Maya Tamoro3049
Pacific West

9.600 8.900 9.3509.075 36.925
1 10 6T 6T 6 

6 

Elizabeth Rodriguez3043
Gymtowne SSF

9.550 8.950 9.0509.050 36.600
2T 8T 9 12T 7 

7 

Seraphina Deluca3045
MBGA

9.275 8.575 9.3509.275 36.475
9 14T 4 6T 8 

8 

Jessica Nomura3048
Pacific West

9.425 8.425 9.1009.350 36.300
6 17 1T 9T 9 

9 

Marlee Bird3068
V-Force 

9.075 8.975 9.1009.075 36.225
18 7 6T 9T 10 

10 

Finley Corona3063
Titans

9.200 8.875 9.0508.750 35.875
13T 11 15 12T 11 

11 

Aida Cooney3008
American SF

9.100 8.600 9.1008.950 35.750
17 13 11T 9T 12 

12 

Kaavya Patel3016
Bay Aerials

9.225 8.950 8.4509.025 35.650
12 8T 10 16 13 

13 

Reese Brown3057
Santa Cruz

9.150 8.850 9.1508.475 35.625
16 12 17 8 14 

14 

Allyson Rich3032
Clovis

9.250 8.575 8.8008.900 35.525
10T 14T 13 14 15 

15 

Prathika Rao3022
CSC - Cambrianna

9.175 9.025 8.2008.800 35.200
15 6 14 18 16 

16 

Summer Ma3011
American SF

9.250 8.475 8.6508.275 34.650
10T 16 18 15 17 

17 

Peyton Brahic3042
Gymnastics Unltd

9.200 7.725 8.3758.500 33.800
13T 18 16 17 18 

18 
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